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Histograms of Reversible Isomerization from different methods (tau = 0.01)

�K��+)0�45� ð � �\���-#5�)+)4$�B� [ ð �:� � � �t�$���9>�������`c��7 � M �5�)�A')��C=1E!~#$�:�|Q�Q�lj���W#$���*C [��-�)�;��C����;&���`W���W?�>��;�����A#<#$��0

[�>:�;��# D �A#$� 3 0 3 `W�(�;�9>��;�����A#�#$��0y[F>��;�B# D ��#5�$3�� 3 ` �B&�C9#54$��>a�����)�;C����:#��B0y[F>��;��# D �A#$� 3g��3 `K7F�)4�#5���-#/>�4-�)1��;��� [ ð £ `WL

£ 6



60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

X

H
is

to
gr

am

Histograms of Reversible Isomerization from different methods (tau = 0.05)
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Histograms of Reversible Isomerization from different methods (tau = 0.1)
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Histograms of Reversible Isomerization from different methods (tau = 1)

�K��+)0�45� ! � �\�;�"#$�)+�4$��� [ ð �:� � � ���$���9>��;����`H��7 � M �-�)��'���C=1E!�#$���bQ�Q�l����W#$���*C�[F�5�)���;C��;�;&:��`W�G�;�9>����;���A#x#$��0

[�>:�;��# D ��#5�&3�� 3 `T��&�C9#$4$�B>3�����)��CZ���Z#���0	[�>�����# D ��#$�&3g� 3 `�7F�)4/#5���-#�>�45��1��;��� [ ð £ `�L�_K?�>��;������#T#��B0.�;�/0�&��"#���1����X7F��4
#$�:�;�V�-#5��>��-�;����L

£ L



0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

X

H
is

to
gr

am

Histograms of Schlogl reaction from different methods (tau = 0.4)
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